November-2023

Generate time 2023-11-08 20:04:21 (BST)

Banker Family

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 17,007.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 136.00
Meal Charge 125.05
Total Meal Cost 17,007.00
Total Deposit 18,267.00
Total Other Cost 1,260.00
Reserve 0.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Ariful Islam 19.00 2,375.98 3,500.00 126.00 2,501.98 998.02
Kamal Uddin 12.50 1,563.14 76.00 126.00 1,689.14 -1,613.14
Manik 18.00 2,250.93 3,566.00 126.00 2,376.93 1,189.07
Maruf Khan 6.50 812.83 2,000.00 126.00 938.83 1,061.17
Mominul Islam 9.00 1,125.46 2,500.00 126.00 1,251.46 1,248.54
Sazzadul islam 5.00 625.26 0.00 126.00 751.26 -751.26
Shahed Al Islam 19.50 2,438.50 3,760.00 126.00 2,564.50 1,195.50
Shahin Vaiyya 19.00 2,375.98 0.00 126.00 2,501.98 -2,501.98

Tareq Aziz 17.50 2,188.40 174.00 126.00 2,314.40 -2,140.40



Tarequl islam 10.00 1,250.51 2,691.00 126.00 1,376.51 1,314.49

Name Join date
Ariful Islam 2023-03-06
Kamal Uddin 2023-10-21
Manik 2023-03-06
Maruf Khan 2023-05-21
Mominul I1slam 2023-03-06
Sazzadul isdlam 2023-03-06
Shahed Al Islam 2023-03-05
Shahin Vaiyya 2023-03-06
Tareq Aziz 2023-10-16
Tarequl islam 2023-03-06
Name Amount
Ariful Islam 3500
Mominul Islam 2500
Manik 3566
Kamal Uddin 76
Tareq Aziz 174
Maruf Khan 2000
Tarequl islam 2691
Shahed Al Islam 3760
Total 18267

Name Date Product Amount



Shahed Al Islam 2023-11-08 Bazar 2500

Tarequl islam 2023-11-05 Mas Mangso Sobji 2691
Ariful Islam 2023-11-01 Monthly Bazar 3500
Mominul Islam 2023-11-01 Monthly Bazar 2500
Manik 2023-11-01 Monthly Bazar 3566
Kamal Uddin 2023-11-01 Monthly Bazar 76
Tareq Aziz 2023-11-01 Monthly 174
Maruf Khan 2023-11-01 Monthly Bazar 2000
Total 17007

Name Date Product Amount
Shahed Al IsSlam 2023-11-08 WiFi Bill 1260
Total 1260
2023-11-08
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tareq Aziz 0.5 1 1
Shahin Vaiyya 0.5 1 1
Shahed Al Islam 05 1 1
Sazzadul islam 0 0 1
Mominul Islam 0.5 1 0
Maruf Khan 0.5 0 1
Manik 0.5 1 1
Kamal Uddin 0.5 1 1
Ariful Islam 0.5 1 1
2023-11-07

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner



Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam

Mominul Islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-06

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-05

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0



Manik
Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Manik

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Manik

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Ilam

05
05
05
2023-11-04
Breakfast
05
0
05

0.5

2023-11-03

Breakfast

0

2023-11-02

Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5

1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 0
1 1
1 0
1 1



Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

2023-11-01

Breakfast
0.5

0

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
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Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1



